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Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Maya Sekulich412
Guelph Saultos

4.1003.5004.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.8509.0508.7509.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.850 12.950 12.95012.550 51.300
Place: 10T 2 3 2 1T

1T

Lindsay Poon411
Guelph Saultos

3.9003.8004.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.9509.0008.6509.000
ND: __.___0.1000.100__.___

Final: 12.700 12.850 12.85012.900 51.300
Place: 11 3T 1 3 1T

1T

Olivia Schisler409
Gemini

4.2003.7004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.8008.2509.200
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.700 12.350 12.65012.500 51.200
Place: 2 9 4 4T 2 

2 

Sarah Beaulieu394
AST

4.5004.1004.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.1508.2509.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.650 12.450 12.40012.250 50.750
Place: 3 7 6T 5 3 

3 

Mila Puseljic403
East York

3.9003.6004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.6008.5508.450
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.850 12.650 12.20012.200 49.900
Place: 10T 5 7 6T 4 

4 

Shaelyn Maloney406
Futures

3.4003.6004.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8009.0008.7508.600
ND: -1.000__._____._____.___

Final: 13.000 13.050 11.20012.600 49.850
Place: 9T 1 2 13T 5 

5 

Jeanne Theriault415
Gymnacentre

4.5003.7003.7004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.8509.1509.250
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 12.850 12.65010.550 49.800
Place: 1 3T 20 4T 6T

6T

Kasey Peter421
T-Dot Tumblers

4.4003.1004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.6008.8508.750
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.150 12.850 13.10010.700 49.800
Place: 6 3T 18T 1 6T

6T

Ruth Martin410
Guelph Saultos

4.0003.9004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.5508.5009.500
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.400 12.600 12.20012.450 49.650
Place: 15 6 5 6T 7 

7 
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Carleigh Rau420
Revolution

4.1004.4004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.4008.3008.700
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.100 12.400 12.00011.800 49.300
Place: 7 8 8 8T 8 

8 

Sasha Morancy414
Gymnacentre

3.4004.3004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.3007.7009.100
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 11.800 11.70011.600 48.700
Place: 4 14T 11 10 9 

9 

Montpellier Coralie413
Gymini

4.5003.5004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.1507.9508.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 11.950 12.15010.650 48.050
Place: 5 12 19 7T 10 

10 

Erin McGettigan397
Cygnus

4.3004.5004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9007.2008.8007.100
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.500 12.800 11.20011.700 47.200
Place: 19T 4 9 13* 11 

11 

Christina Roustas404
East York

4.5003.3003.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.4508.4008.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.550 11.800 12.00010.750 47.100
Place: 13 14T 17 8T 12T

12T

Brooke Batchelor405
Equilibrix

3.8003.0003.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.3508.7008.950
ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 12.650 11.900 11.20011.350 47.100
Place: 12 13 13 13T 12T

12T

Keana Williams418
Gymnix

3.7003.9004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.3507.4508.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.050 11.450 11.25012.250 47.000
Place: 16 16T 6T 12 13 

13 

Madison Kelly-Maund423
Victory

4.0003.3004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.1008.3008.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.500 12.300 12.15010.400 46.350
Place: 19T 10 21 7T 14 

14 

Megann Alexandra Turcotte396
Centre-Mauricie

4.3002.5003.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9008.2007.6008.650
ND: __.___0.100__._____.___

Final: 13.050 11.200 11.20010.800 46.250
Place: 8 17 16 13* 15 

15 
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Kokeb Abdul Qadar402
East York

3.1003.1003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.4507.3508.750
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.450 11.150 10.75011.550 45.900
Place: 14 18 12 17 16 

16 

Samantha Padulo417
Gymnix

3.7003.5004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.5008.0008.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.300 12.000 11.45011.000 45.750
Place: 20 11 15 11 17 

17 

Kylie Martin407
Futures

3.4003.6004.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.7006.2008.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.000 10.400 10.80011.300 45.500
Place: 9T 19 14 16 18 

18 

Kaylee McCabe424
Victory

4.4004.2003.8002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.4507.8007.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 10.250 11.600 11.95011.650 45.450
Place: 21 15 10 9 19 

19 

Tiffany Daigle395
AST

4.0002.6002.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.1507.1508.5508.300
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.000 11.450 11.1509.750 44.350
Place: 17 16T 22 14 20 

20 

Micayah Coutinho419
Oakville

3.4002.0001.8002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.7007.8008.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.800 9.600 10.85010.700 42.950
Place: 18 20 18T 15 21 

21 

Cheska Quejado422
Vancouver Phoenix

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 22* 21* 23* 18* 22*

22*

Amanda Morris408
Futures

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 22* 21* 23* 18* 22*

22*
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